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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'05,21
2 13 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'05,64
3 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'08,14
4 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'09,89
5 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 1h02'10,14
6 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'11,14
7 4 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M JUM 1h02'11,64
8 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'14,14
9 3 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h02'35,38

10 8 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'50,88
11 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 1h02'53,38
12 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 1h02'55,13
13 14 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h03'10,38
14 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h03'15,13
15 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 1h06'30,33
16 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h06'36,85
17 6 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h06'37,35
18 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 1h06'38,60
19 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 1h06'42,10
20 240 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF 1h06'45,10
21 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 1h06'45,35
22 22 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 1h07'44,72
23 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h11'09,07
24 27 FARACI CHIARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h12'35,31
25 17 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h13'13,81
26 15 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h13'20,31
27 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 1h14'06,30
28 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 1h14'07,55
29 35 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 1h14'24,80
30 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 1h15'11,04
31 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h15'12,29
32 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h18'15,52
33 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 1h19'21,51
34 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h25'54,71
35 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h25'59,71

DNF - Ritirati (7)
DNF 30 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 44 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 40 VINTI LIDIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 28 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina asd F ASF Squalificato

Partiti: 43 | Classificati: 35 | DNF - Ritirati: 7 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'05,21
2 13 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'05,64
3 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'08,14
4 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'09,89
5 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 1h02'10,14
6 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'11,14
7 4 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M JUM 1h02'11,64
8 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h02'14,14
9 3 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h02'35,38

10 8 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h02'50,88
11 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 1h02'53,38
12 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 1h02'55,13
13 14 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h03'10,38
14 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h03'15,13
15 6 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 1h06'37,35
16 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 1h06'38,60
17 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 1h06'45,35
18 22 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M RAM 1h07'44,72
19 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 1h11'09,07
20 17 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h13'13,81
21 15 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h13'20,31
22 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 1h14'06,30
23 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 1h14'07,55
24 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 1h15'11,04
25 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 1h18'15,52

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato

Partiti: 26 | Classificati: 25 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 1h06'30,33
2 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h06'36,85
3 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 1h06'42,10
4 240 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF 1h06'45,10
5 27 FARACI CHIARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h12'35,31
6 35 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F JUF 1h14'24,80
7 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h15'12,29
8 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 1h19'21,51
9 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 1h25'54,71

10 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h25'59,71

DNF - Ritirati (6)
DNF 30 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 44 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 40 VINTI LIDIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 28 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina asd F ASF Squalificato

Partiti: 17 | Classificati: 10 | DNF - Ritirati: 6 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 1h05'39,04
2 50 MAZZUCA GIOVANNI asd Anzianotti Nuoto M 30M 1h08'56,48
3 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 1h09'16,48
4 57 SCIMONE ENRICO UISP Nuoto Valdimagra M 35M 1h14'05,45
5 80 D'AURIA ALESSANDRO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 55M 1h14'46,20
6 74 SCIABBICA ALESSANDRO Olympiapalermo asd M 50M 1h14'47,69
7 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 1h14'48,19
8 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 1h14'49,94
9 99 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 1h14'50,70

10 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 1h14'51,19
11 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club a.s.b.l M 60M 1h15'20,94
12 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 1h15'53,68
13 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 1h16'08,93
14 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h16'14,18
15 73 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h16'18,68
16 64 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Blu Team Nuoto asd M 45M 1h16'22,68
17 66 ZIZZO CARMELO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 1h17'35,67
18 83 SAYA GIUSEPPE NUOTO MILAZZO A.S.D. M 55M 1h17'38,17
19 89 MICALI ANTONINO Asd Ulysse M 60M 1h17'40,92
20 53 BRUNO FRANCESCO Bergamo Swim Team M 35M 1h17'58,93
21 69 LAMBERTI GIORGIO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 50M 1h19'05,67
22 52 ALEMAGNA PAOLO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 35M 1h19'10,16
23 78 ABBATE RICCARDO Pol.Waterpolo Palermo asd M 55M 1h19'21,16
24 68 CIANCIMINO GIANFILIPPO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 50M 1h19'58,90
25 105 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA A.S.D. CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ORTIGIA 1928 F 55F 1h21'13,89
26 98 DE LUCA ANGELA AQA asd Cosenza F 35F 1h21'49,65
27 102 GALDI ASSUNTA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 50F 1h21'51,89
28 88 MEGLIO PAOLO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 1h22'41,63
29 70 MANDANICI FABRIZIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h24'11,87
30 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 1h26'27,10
31 61 CALI' VINCENZO Olympiapalermo asd M 45M 1h27'57,59
32 62 CONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Club Firenze M 45M 1h29'22,08
33 63 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 1h29'24,33
34 95 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 70M 1h29'39,08
35 104 PERRETTI RENATA MARIA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 55F 1h29'58,33
36 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 40M 1h31'00,57
37 96 STEFANELLI LUIGI Pol Nadir - Palermo M 75M 1h31'34,57
38 93 MORICI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 65M 1h32'08,56
39 58 BLUNDA DANIELE Aquarius asd - Trapani M 40M 1h33'13,05
40 67 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h35'03,04
41 71 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h35'49,28
42 75 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h38'16,52
43 106 SCOTTO GIUSEPPA Asd Ulysse F 55F 1h42'20,99
44 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45M 1h42'20,99

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 101 DI GIACOMO VALENTINA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 50F Ritirato
DNF 92 VISCARDI ALFONSO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 60M Ritirato
DNF 48 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd - Trapani M 25M Ritirato

Squalificato (3)
DSQ 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster M 35M Squalificato
DSQ 82 PRINZIVALLI NAZZARENO GIUSEPPE ANGELO Trirock asd M 55M Squalificato
DSQ 91 VINCI SAVERIO Zero9 Team ssd M 60M Squalificato

Partiti: 50 | Classificati: 44 | DNF - Ritirati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 8
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 1h05'39,04
2 50 MAZZUCA GIOVANNI asd Anzianotti Nuoto M 30M 1h08'56,48
3 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 1h09'16,48
4 57 SCIMONE ENRICO UISP Nuoto Valdimagra M 35M 1h14'05,45
5 80 D'AURIA ALESSANDRO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 55M 1h14'46,20
6 74 SCIABBICA ALESSANDRO Olympiapalermo asd M 50M 1h14'47,69
7 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 1h14'48,19
8 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 1h14'49,94
9 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club a.s.b.l M 60M 1h15'20,94

10 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 1h15'53,68
11 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 1h16'08,93
12 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h16'14,18
13 73 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h16'18,68
14 64 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Blu Team Nuoto asd M 45M 1h16'22,68
15 66 ZIZZO CARMELO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 1h17'35,67
16 83 SAYA GIUSEPPE NUOTO MILAZZO A.S.D. M 55M 1h17'38,17
17 89 MICALI ANTONINO Asd Ulysse M 60M 1h17'40,92
18 53 BRUNO FRANCESCO Bergamo Swim Team M 35M 1h17'58,93
19 69 LAMBERTI GIORGIO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 50M 1h19'05,67
20 52 ALEMAGNA PAOLO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 35M 1h19'10,16
21 78 ABBATE RICCARDO Pol.Waterpolo Palermo asd M 55M 1h19'21,16
22 68 CIANCIMINO GIANFILIPPO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 50M 1h19'58,90
23 88 MEGLIO PAOLO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 60M 1h22'41,63
24 70 MANDANICI FABRIZIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h24'11,87
25 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 1h26'27,10
26 61 CALI' VINCENZO Olympiapalermo asd M 45M 1h27'57,59
27 62 CONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Club Firenze M 45M 1h29'22,08
28 63 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 45M 1h29'24,33
29 95 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 70M 1h29'39,08
30 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 40M 1h31'00,57
31 96 STEFANELLI LUIGI Pol Nadir - Palermo M 75M 1h31'34,57
32 93 MORICI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 65M 1h32'08,56
33 58 BLUNDA DANIELE Aquarius asd - Trapani M 40M 1h33'13,05
34 67 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h35'03,04
35 71 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h35'49,28
36 75 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h38'16,52

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 92 VISCARDI ALFONSO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 60M Ritirato
DNF 48 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd - Trapani M 25M Ritirato

Squalificato (3)
DSQ 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster M 35M Squalificato
DSQ 82 PRINZIVALLI NAZZARENO GIUSEPPE ANGELO Trirock asd M 55M Squalificato
DSQ 91 VINCI SAVERIO Zero9 Team ssd M 60M Squalificato

Partiti: 41 | Classificati: 36 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 7
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1 99 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 1h14'50,70
2 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 1h14'51,19
3 105 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA A.S.D. CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ORTIGIA 1928F 55F 1h21'13,89
4 98 DE LUCA ANGELA AQA asd Cosenza F 35F 1h21'49,65
5 102 GALDI ASSUNTA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 50F 1h21'51,89
6 104 PERRETTI RENATA MARIA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 55F 1h29'58,33
7 106 SCOTTO GIUSEPPA Asd Ulysse F 55F 1h42'20,99
8 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45M 1h42'20,99

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 101 DI GIACOMO VALENTINA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 50F Ritirato

Partiti: 9 | Classificati: 8 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Tempo

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (7)
1 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h06'36,85
2 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h15'12,29
3 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F 1h19'21,51
4 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h25'59,71

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F Ritirato
DNF 44 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F Ritirato

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (13)
1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'05,21
2 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'11,14
3 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'14,14
4 14 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h03'10,38
5 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M 1h06'38,60
6 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 1h06'45,35
7 22 MERANO OTELLO Sicilia Nuoto ssd M 1h07'44,72
8 17 FARRELLI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h13'13,81
9 15 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h13'20,31

10 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 1h14'06,30
11 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M 1h14'07,55
12 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h18'15,52

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (7)
1 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h06'30,33
2 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h06'42,10
3 240 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F 1h06'45,10
4 35 GULINO DARIA Sicilia Nuoto ssd F 1h14'24,80

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 30 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato
DNF 40 VINTI LIDIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato
DNF 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F Ritirato

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (10)
1 13 TRIPODI TIZIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'05,64
2 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'08,14
3 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'09,89
4 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M 1h02'10,14
5 4 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M 1h02'11,64
6 8 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'50,88
7 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M 1h02'55,13
8 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h03'15,13
9 6 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h06'37,35

10 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M 1h15'11,04

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (3)
1 27 FARACI CHIARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h12'35,31
2 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h25'54,71

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 28 LO GRANDE ERICA Power Team Messina asd F Squalificato
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Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (3)
1 3 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h02'35,38
2 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M 1h02'53,38
3 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h11'09,07

Master Maschi (25M) (1)

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 48 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE Aquarius asd - Trapani M Ritirato

Master Femmine (30F) (1)
1 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 1h14'51,19

Master Maschi (30M) (2)
1 50 MAZZUCA GIOVANNI asd Anzianotti Nuoto M 1h08'56,48
2 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h16'08,93

Master Femmine (35F) (2)
1 99 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h14'50,70
2 98 DE LUCA ANGELA AQA asd Cosenza F 1h21'49,65

Master Maschi (35M) (7)
1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 1h05'39,04
2 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h09'16,48
3 57 SCIMONE ENRICO UISP Nuoto Valdimagra M 1h14'05,45
4 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 1h14'48,19
5 53 BRUNO FRANCESCO Bergamo Swim Team M 1h17'58,93
6 52 ALEMAGNA PAOLO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 1h19'10,16

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster M Squalificato

Master Maschi (40M) (3)
1 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 1h15'53,68
2 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 1h31'00,57
3 58 BLUNDA DANIELE Aquarius asd - Trapani M 1h33'13,05

Master Maschi (45M) (7)
1 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 1h14'49,94
2 64 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI Blu Team Nuoto asd M 1h16'22,68
3 66 ZIZZO CARMELO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h17'35,67
4 61 CALI' VINCENZO Olympiapalermo asd M 1h27'57,59
5 62 CONTI FABRIZIO Nuoto Club Firenze M 1h29'22,08
6 63 GRILLO SANTI Swimblu asd M 1h29'24,33
7 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 1h42'20,99

Master Femmine (50F) (2)
1 102 GALDI ASSUNTA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 1h21'51,89

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 101 DI GIACOMO VALENTINA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F Ritirato

Master Maschi (50M) (9)
1 74 SCIABBICA ALESSANDRO Olympiapalermo asd M 1h14'47,69
2 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 1h16'14,18
3 73 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h16'18,68
4 69 LAMBERTI GIORGIO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 1h19'05,67
5 68 CIANCIMINO GIANFILIPPO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 1h19'58,90
6 70 MANDANICI FABRIZIO Asd Ulysse M 1h24'11,87
7 67 CELI SEBASTIANO Swimblu asd M 1h35'03,04
8 71 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h35'49,28

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 75 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M Squalificato
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Tempo

Master Femmine (55F) (3)
1 105 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA A.S.D. CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ORTIGIA 1928 F 1h21'13,89
2 104 PERRETTI RENATA MARIA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd F 1h29'58,33
3 106 SCOTTO GIUSEPPA Asd Ulysse F 1h42'20,99

Master Maschi (55M) (5)
1 80 D'AURIA ALESSANDRO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M 1h14'46,20
2 83 SAYA GIUSEPPE NUOTO MILAZZO A.S.D. M 1h17'38,17
3 78 ABBATE RICCARDO Pol.Waterpolo Palermo asd M 1h19'21,16
4 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 1h26'27,10

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 82 PRINZIVALLI NAZZARENO GIUSEPPE ANGELO Trirock asd M Squalificato

Master Maschi (60M) (5)
1 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club a.s.b.l M 1h15'20,94
2 89 MICALI ANTONINO Asd Ulysse M 1h17'40,92
3 88 MEGLIO PAOLO Pol Nadir - Palermo M 1h22'41,63

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 92 VISCARDI ALFONSO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd M Ritirato

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 91 VINCI SAVERIO Zero9 Team ssd M Squalificato

Master Maschi (65M) (1)
1 93 MORICI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 1h32'08,56

Master Maschi (70M) (1)
1 95 NAPOLI FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h29'39,08

Master Maschi (75M) (1)
1 96 STEFANELLI LUIGI Pol Nadir - Palermo M 1h31'34,57

Partiti: 93 | Classificati: 83 | DNF - Ritirati: 10 | DNS - Non partiti: 12
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